TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Regd. Office : Sambava Chambers, 4th Floor, Sir P. M. Road, Murmbai - 400 001,
Tel. : 00 91 (22) 4082 8100 | Fax: 0091 (22) 4082 8181 | E-mail : Info@amphray.com

Ref No: TPL PP 1203 2014
15t January, 2014
To
Ms Chitra Sekhar
DCS-CRD,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Madam,

Ref : Security Code N0.512101 - ISIN No.INE 331 E 01013

*

~We are enclosing herewith the Share holding pattern of the Company as on 31t December,
2013 as required by you under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. '
Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,
.Yours faithfully,
For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
S T

. - -

RAMU S. DECRA
DIRECTOR
. /é. Encl: as above
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(1} {a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

kName of the Company ! Triochem Products Ltd.

Serip Code 1 512101 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2013

-M

IA . tPartly paid-up Shares: Number of Partly : As a % of total No. of: As a % of Total no. of!
! Paid-up Shares i Partly paid-up Shares : Ehares of the Company !
e e e e e e e e e e e e | e i e e e o o o o B o o e 4 o o o —————— \
t ot Held by Promoters/ : !
! : Promoters Group ¢ H H L
! : Held by Public 0 : H !

| e e ot s 4t Rttt e e | o o s s n g o otk M i
! [ Total-p ] H
8 e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e B e e e o e e o e e e o e - — b
'3, 0utstanding Conv. : No.of Qutstanding v As 8 % of Total no.of | As a % of Total no.of !
! :Securities : Securities : Outstanding Conv- : shares of the Co., '

SECURITIES i assuming full conv. !
¢ : Held by Promoters/
! ¢ Promoters Group :
' : Held by Public

|
'C,:Warrants i No.of Warrants : As a % of Total no,of ; As a % of Total no.of !
B 3 : WARRANTS + shares cof the Co., !
! H H : : assuming full conv. !
' : Held by Promoters/ : :
! : Prometers Group : c : H !
! & Held by Public H 4] H

! Total Paid-Up Capital H :
! of rthe Comp assuming : H :
! Full conv of warrants H

' & Conv Securities : :
It Total : 245000 :
) -
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{1} fa}) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code @ &R121M
M

t & Cat of Shareholder: Num-of Total-no
Lo :-Holders : -Shares

!A.: Promoter & its Grp:

1: Indian

|

i

: af Individual/Huf 8 150470
! b; Central/State Gov : 0 3]
oy . ,

j c; Bodies Corporates ; o ; 0
: dz Fins / Banks ; [ ; ¢
: e; Any Other specify ; ] ; 0
:el'- : o 0
Hidi- o 0
Vo . .

! ; Sub-fotal ~A{1) ; 8 ; 15047¢
: : : :

12 Foreign H

' @i Indv NRI/For Ind g : 0
P . .

: b; Bodies Corporate ; 0 ; 0
i c: Institutions : 0 : 0
E dj Qualified For Invs: o] ; ]
| e; Any Other Specify ; 0 ; 0
%ei:- : 0 ; o
:iizw ; 0 : 0
: : Sub~Total-A(2) ; 0 : o]
! ; Total Shareholding: :

! i Promoter & Group :

TR ! '

: : Total{A)=A{1}+A(2): 3 150470

Quarter EBnded 31~Dec~2013

No-of Share
in-Dmt~form

o

129170

1298170

Tot-B8hareholding: Shares Pledged or

as a (%
number

)

of tot

of share

61.416 :

61.416

! otherwise encumbered
Num of Share: As a(%)

|

|

0 .000 !
1

0 L000 !
. I
0 .Q00 |
' 1

0 : L 000 !
. 1
0 .000 ¢t
3

H !
0 .Q00 !
. I

H 1
0 .000 ¢
- 3

o] L0040
|

0 ; 000 !
. ]

H !
0 L0090 !
. 1

. ]

: 1
0 L0001t
. |

|

. 1

: !

0 LG00 !
I
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{l) {a) Statement showing ShareMolding Pattern -(Cont..2)

A _Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Scrip Ceode : 512101 Quarter Endad : 31-Dec-2013

-M
t Cat of Shareholder: Wum-of : Total-no No~of Share : Tot-Sharehclding: Shares Pladged or !
:-Holders -Shares in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered !
: : ¢ number of share :Num of Share: As a{%} !

Loas-2 % ! Be-8 %
H H : of A+B !0of A+BHC

]

t

]

1

1 B

1 :
T R iah P ittt e R P !
'8,: Public Sh-Holding : : ! H H H H |
Uot: Tastitations 1 H ' H H H H 4
1 . . N . . . . [
! at Mutual Funds 1 0 : 0 Q: H H : t
v H : : : : : : :
! b: Fins / Banks : 0 [V 0 H H H ;
' . 1 f . B . : B '
! ¢: Central/State Govt: 0 0 (OB : ' : !
1 ] . . ‘ - 1 . !
! d: Venture Cap Fund : 0 : 0 0z : H : !
r n - . ' n - N ' 1
! e: Insurance Comp(s) : 0 0 0 H : ! !
| . - v . - - v . |
I f; Fereign Ins Invest: 0 Q 0 : : : !
1 v . . . - - . . !
! g: Foreign Ven Cap In: 0 6] 0 H : H !
foo : : : : : : H !
' h: Qualified For Invs: 0 : 0 O

] . N . . - . v I
' it Any Other -Specify: 0 : 0 : H : !
[ : : ! H ¢ : !
il : 0 0 : H

[ : : : !
1i2:- ! Q 0@t 1t

[ H H : H !
! Sub-~Total-B{1) g : 0 : : !

Certified True Copy
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{li{a) Statement showing ShareHeclding Pattern -{Cont,.Z}

B -Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec~2013

~M

! 1 Cat of Shareholder: Num-of Total-no ! No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or !
Yo i-Holders ~-Shares : in-Dmt-form ; &8 a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbersd !
[ : : H ¢ number of share iNum of Share: As a(%) !
I i e R ittt e e [mmm—— - !
[ i i : Poas=a ¥ o1 oas=a % : : !
v i H ! t of A+B :0f A+B+C: : !
L e e e e e e e P B e ity !
! 2: Non-Institutions 1
v : : : : : !
| a: Bedies Corporates : 6 : 33435 ¢ 33185 : 13.647 @ 13.647 !
[ H H H ! t : ! !
! b: Individual Holding: : : : : H H !
[ i} upto Rs l-Lac: 65 : 61095 11885 : 24,937 : 24,937 ! !
! : : : : : !
| ii} above Rsl-Lac: 0 : 0 0 : i
T : : H ! : !
! o Qualified For Invs: 0 : 9 [N T

to : : H !
t d: Any Other -Clr-Mem: g : 0 : ¢l [
. : : : !
1dl -OCB H 0 0 0 !
HE : : : ! ! : : !
'd2; ~NRI H 0 0« [ : H H f
L : H : : : : : !
b1 Sub-Total-B(2) : 71 34530 1 45080 : 3B8.584 : 3B.584 : f
b T T e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e t
! Total (B)=B(1)+B(2) 71 34530 45080 3B.584 38.584 !
D s e e e e e e e e e e e e e !
1 Total (AR+B) 79 245000 174250 +100.000 |
b e e e e e e e e !
*D i Held by Custodian : : : : : : H !
¢ : against Dep-Receip: : : : : : : !
! 1: Promoter & Pro Grp: 0 [ 0 : : 0 : L000 ¢
[ : : H : : : : ;
! Z: Public : 0 0 [ : : .

1o H H : : ! H H !
! 1 Grand Total{A+B+4C}: 79 245000 174250 1100.000 H ;
= mas B St == P e = = === P

Certified True Copy
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{I}{c}i Share Helding Pattern~ Category -Public [ 1% & above |}

_ Name of the Company : Tricchem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2013
Srl:Ref~Key :Name of the Share Holder :Total Shares Held :Detail of Warrant:Detail of Con-8Szc:Total Shares {inc
s - Numbear :As a % :Numb of :As a %:Numb of As a %:underlying shares
H : {A+B+C) :Warrants :of Tot:Conv Sec :of Tot:assuming full
H tHeld iWar of:Held tNo of :conversion of
! 1same :Conver:iwars & conv secs}
:class ¢ tsecurs:as a ¥ of diluted
H : H :share capita
1 AAACA4406H AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING 12000 4.898 0 0oo [oH] 000 4.898
2 AARCGI302N G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS P 12000 4,898 0: 000 [oF} ,Q00 4.898
3 AAGCM7221G MEHRANGRRH TFINANCIAL ADVISO 6700 2,735 K] 000 0: 000: 2.73%
4 000335 PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 24501 1,000 0: 000 0 000: 1,000
5 AURPS4374C RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200 2.939 01 000 O L000; 2,339
§ AAACR4152ZM RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITE 2470 1,008 0: 000 0: 000 1.00C8
7 000353 SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500 1.020 0 Q00 0: 0001 1,020
8 000355 SNEHPRARBHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020 0: L000 0 000 1.020
9 000385 VIJAYA RANI SARAF 6250 2,551 0: . 000 0: 000 2,551
10 000340 VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000: 1.224 0: L000 0: 000 1,224
10 <Totals> ~Public [ 1% & above | 57070 23,293 0 000 0 000 23.293

4 True Copy
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{I}(d) Details of Logked in Shares

B Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code :; 512101 Quarter EBnded : 31-Dec-2013

ari-t Name nf the Holder Locl-Sop % to-Toetal -Category
- NIl - - NIL -

G <Totalsr Locked in shares o o0

i fled True Copy

for Triochem Product

. e
ww,

QJQ

o ——

s Lid



(L1} fa} Details of Depository Receipts ([DRs)

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2013
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%}=to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
"0 <Totalss  Details of bepositery feceipts inmey T o 000

Ceptified True Copy

Eor Triochem Products Lid,
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(IT} (b} Statement Showlng Holding of Depository Receipts (DR"s} where underlying
B Shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excess of [ 1% ] of Total SHs
Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Sorip Gode @ 512707 Ouarter Ended « 31-Dec-2013
Srl-4 Ref-Mum Name of the Holder Typ ne-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
= NIL -~ - NIL -
"0 <Totals>  Depository Receipts in excess of [ 1% 1 o 000

ceviified True Copy
For Triochem pProducts Lid. »
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() (c)1i Share Holding Pattern-Category ~Public [ 5% & above |
_'Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code 1 512101 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2013

SrliRef-Key :Name of the Share Holder iTotal Shares Held :Detall of Warrant:Detail of Con-Sec:Total Shares (inc
-Number tAs a % Numb of tAs a %:Numb of 1As & %iunderlying shares
 (A+B+C) :Warrants of Tot:Conv Sec :of Totiassuming full

:Held tdar of:iHeld 'No of :conversion of
H rsame ! iConveriwars & conv secs)

iclass rsecursias a % of diluted
! ! tshare capltal

0 <Totals> -Public { 5% & above | 0 .000 0 . 000 0 000 000

Cenvified True Copyh p
For Triochem Products L .
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<P(I) (b} Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group
Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code @ 512101 Quarter Ended ; 31-Dec-2013

M

T N e e s i e e e e ke e M K 5 S5 i e S 0t oyt o Y T T Ty =R S 4 4 Sk S S 2k e 7 72 e T 7

Sri:Name of the Share Holdser iTotal Shares Held :Pledge/otherwise Encumber:Detall of Warran:Detail of Con-Sec:Total Shares
{inc
i ~Number (A a % :-Number : As a %: As a %:Numb of :As a %:Numb of 1As a %iunderlying
shares
iGrand= i ' iofGrand:Warrants :of Tot:Conv Sec :0f Tot:assuming full
t~Total : ! iTotal :Held War of:Held :No of :conversion of
t{A+B+C) 2 : P (A+B+C) isame 3 itonver:wars & conv
5R0s)
isub-cla: tclass : isecurs:as a % of
diluted
(I}{al): : : H ighare capital
1 GRACE R DEORA 501 020 [ 000: L000 0 ooo o] 000 L020
2 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF 18250: 7.449 0 000: . 000 0 000 o 000:  7.449
3 ASHOK R DAGA 500 .204 0: 000: 000 0 000 0: 000: 204
4 VIMLA S SHARMA 2500: 1.020 0 .000: . 000 O: .000 o}] L000:  1.020
5 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 33000: 13.469 0; 000 000 O: 000 0: 000 13.469
& GRACE R DEORA 30020: 12.253 0 000 000 G 000 0 000: 12,253
7 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 31650; 12,918 [t 000: LQ00 0 0co 0 000t 12.918
B RAMU SITARAM DECRA 34500: 14.082 0 000 LQa0 0 000 0 000: 14,082
-Total Prometer & Promoter Group: 150470 61.416 ] 000 000 0 000 0 000 51.41%
~—=p

Ceriified True CoPY

For Triochem products Lid.
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25

Triochem Products Ltd,

‘Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Codes Status & Sub-3tatus Heads Fol-gnt
1 00 General Public 65
1 02 Dir's Relatives 1
1 04 Promeoters-Ind 7
1 *STATUS-TOTAL* 73
4 09 Pvt Corp Bodies 6
4 *STATUS~-TOTAL* G

**GRAND-TOTAL* * 78

ITPEQ S~}

¢ As on 31-Bec-2013

PAGE !

1

Holding-Cnt %)
610495 24.937

18250 7.449
132220 53.967
211565 86,353
33435 13.647

334358 13,647
245000 100,000

Ceitified True Copy
For Tiiochem Protucts Lid
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Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S-} BAGE @ 1
Wtatus § Oub Status Wise Repurl : A on 31-Lee-2013

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLIE SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
13100727 1 04 RAMU STTARAM DECRA 34500 14.082
13100698 1 04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA . 33000 13.469
13100719 1 04 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 31650 12,918
13100702 1 04 CRACE R DEORA 30020 12.253
000606 Loz RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF 18250 7.449
000014 1 04 SMT VIMLA S SHARMA 2500 1,020
000913 1 Q4 SHRI ASHOK R DAGA 500 .204
060005 1 04 sMT GRACE R DEORA 50 L0220
Q00008 AlA Indian Promoters 150470 61.416

ed Trueé Copy
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)

Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLIH

02253559
02253618
01927451
00375287
Q0393

00000851

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

4 09
4 09
4 09
q
q
1

G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA
AMBERNATH PLASTOQ PACKABING PRIV
MEHRANGARH FINBNCIAL ADVISORS P
RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT
KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED

1 As on 31-Dec~2013

PAGE : 2

12000 4,898
12000 4.898
6700 2.1735
2470 1.008
250 102
15 .06
33435 13,647

e

ot

Certifie
For Trinshem

ux’//

L&

cl j}q‘@ (jéﬂly

Froducts tid,

D

o2

5

ﬁﬂ””ﬂgﬁwg

e
reCtor



Triochem Products Ltd. i [TPEQ S~}

étatus & Sub~Status Wise Report

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

FOL/CLIE

00285
000340
000353
000355
000335
10453689
000006
13100727
13100698
13100719
13100702
000014
02253559
02253618
01927451
00329287

NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER

VEINYA RANT SARAE

VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA
SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JATN
SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL
PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA
RAJKUMAR SARAF

RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF
RAMU SITARAM DEORA

RAJIV RAMU DEORA

RAJESH RAMU DECRA

GRACE R DEORA

VIMLA 5 SHARMA

G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA
AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV
MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISORS P
RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED

¢ As on 31-Dec-2013

HOLDG

6250
3000
2500
2500
2450
7200
18250
34500
33000
31650
30020
2500
12000
12000
6700
2470

PAGE 1

% Cap

2.651
1.224
1.020
1.020
1.000
2,938
7.449
14.082
13.469
12.418
12,253
1,020
1.898
4.098
2.735
1,008

Category

Indian Public
Indian Public
Indian Public
Indian Public
Indian Public
Indian Publlic
indian Promoter
Indian Promoter
Indian Promoter
Indian Promoter
Indian Promoter
Indian Promoter
Pvt Corpt Bodies
Pvt Corpt Bodies
Pvt Corpt Bodies
Pvt Corpt Bodies

[ 01:000% } & above holders-
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Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S5~} PAGE : 4§
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 31-Dec~2013

List of Top (100} Holders (General}

FOL/CLIE SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TC Cap
13100727 1 04 RAMU SITARAM DECRA 34500 14.082
13100698 1 04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 33000 13,469
133100719 1 o4 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 31650 12,918
13100702 1 04 GRACE R DEORA 30020 12,253
000006 1 02 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF 18250 7.449
02253559 4 09 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000 - 4,898
02253818 4 09 AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4.898
10453689 1 00 RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200 2,939
01927451 4 09 MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISCRS P 6700 2,735
000385 1 MRS VIJAYAR RANT SARAF 6250 2,551
000340 1 MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1.224
000014 1 04 SMT VIMLA S SHARMA 2500 1.020
000353 1 MRS SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500 1.020
000355 1 MRS SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020
003249287 4 09 RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2470 1.008
000335 1 MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000
00004455 1 00 N T RUNGTA - 'HUF' HUF 2000 .81
000336 i MR RANGHUNATH PRASAD DEORA 2000 LBl
000339 1 MR DAMODAR PRASAD DEORA 2000 .B16
000356 1 MR MAHENDRA K AGARWAL 2000 .B16
000359 1 MR ATNARAM DHBRNIDHARKA 2000 .B16
000381 1 MR MANCH] KUMAR BAGRODIA 2000 .B16
000326 1 MR VIJAY KUMAR DEORA 1750 714
000316 1 MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL 1700 L6594
000321 1 MRS SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA 1700 .69d
000332 1 MRS DEVYANI 8 SANGHVI 1700 .684
non333 1 MRS MINAL PRAKASH SANGHVT 1700 VB84
000334 1 MR SATISH DWARKADAS SANGHVI 1700 L6894
UoG33l 1 MR PRAKAGH DWARIADA3 3ANGHVI 17400 634
o0n357 1 MR SARALKUMAR DHARNIDHARKA 1500 .612
Q0364 1 MR ARUNKUMAR K AGARWAL 1500 .612
200380 1 MR KRISHINAKANT GARODIA 1500 .612
o00142606 1 GO0 MAHESH HANIILAL VAKLL 1200 .48l
00006412 1 00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED 1000 408
000363 1 MR RAMAVTAR J SHARDA 1000 L4108
oRUUL3 1 04 SHRI BSHUK R DAGHR 500 .204
Q00025 1 SHRI VINOD C KOTIAN 500 204
000361 1 MRS GEETA S GUPTA 500 .204
Q00370 1 MR SULEMAW HUSSEIN KHATRI 500 204
000380 1 M/3 RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF 500 .204
000391 1 MR AKASH RAJ SARAF 500 204
000372 1 MR FARQOQ SULEMAN KHATRI 250 L1062
000393 4 09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT 250 L1072
000125 1 MRS JAYALAKSHMI IYER . 200 .082
0o0263 1 MRS SHASHIKALA JAIN 200 .082
00073616 1 00 PAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA . 200 .082
060202 1 MR, PRAKASH JATH 150 L0861
000083 1 SHRI CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI 100 L0411
55008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI . 100 041
Goonet 1 MR PILIP KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 L041
000103 1 MR GULABCHAND 3HARDA 100 .04l
000121 )3 MRS JAYAPAT CHANDRASI UDESHI 100 L0a1

True CopY
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Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ 8-} PAGE : 5
.Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 31-Dec-2013

List of Top (100} Helders {General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HCOLDERS HOLDG
Q06124 1 MR JAYSINGH RAMDAS 100
600133 1 MR KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA 100
00047 1 MRS KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT 100
000178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100
000183 1 MR P E BHARATHARAJAN 100
000238 1 MR RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI 100
000304 1 MRS VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA 100
000308 1 MR YIJAY SINGH MAMDALD 100
11809181 1 00 KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI 100
000005 1 04 SMT GRACE R DEORA 50
00004440 1 00 SANYUKTA RUNGTA 50
000058 1 SHRI A ANAND KRISHNAN 50
000078 1 SHRI BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY 50
000104 1 MR HANUMAN SINGH RAO 50
000116 1 MR ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANE 50
000209 1 MR PURSHOTTAM MARU 50
Q00217 1 MR R ¥V PERUMAL DEVAR 0
0Q022é 1 MR RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ 50
000250 1 MRS SAROJ BHARDWAJ 50
0O0259 1 MRS SHAKUNYTALA DEVI SHARDA 50
0006308 1 MRS VIJAYALAXMI MARU 50
oan3a7 1 MR RAKESH KUMAR MALANI 50
00035207 1 00 BHARAT BAGRI HUF 20
00000851 4 08 KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED 15
00066421 1 00 CHHAYA MEHUL SHAH i¢
00131494 1 00 MAYUR [ SHAH 0
10460114 1 00 JAGRUTL MLINESH PALEL >
000079 Top [100) Holders - (General) 245000

% TO Cap

041
L041
.041
.041
.04l
L0411
L041
.041
041
.020
020
.020
L0020
.020
Q20
LG20
020
020
.020
LGz0
.020
.020
.08
L0086
L004
L 004
002
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Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S~} PAGE : 6

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 31-Dec-2013

List of Top (50} Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLEH SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
10453689 1 00 RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200 2.839
000385 1 MRS VIJAYA RANI SARAF 6250 2,551
000340 1 MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1,224
000353 1 MRS SAVITRI MARESHCHAMDRA JAIN 2500 1.020
0003565 1 MRS SHEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020
000335 1 MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000
00004455 1 00 N L RUNGTA - 'HUF' HUF 2000 .816
060336 1 MR RANGHUNATH PRASAD DEORA 2000 .Bl8
000339 1 MR DAMODAR PRASAD DECRA 2000 JBle
000356 1 MR MAHENDRA K AGRRWAL 2000 .B16
000358 1 MR ATNARAM DHARNIDHARKA 2000 .816
0038l 1 MR MANOJ KUMAR BAGRODIA 2000 .816
000326 1 MR VIJAY KUMAR DEORA 1150 L7114
040316 1 MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL 1700 L6094
030321 1 MRS SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA 1700 L6384
000332 1 MRS DEVYANI 5 SANGHVI 1700 L6949
000333 1 MRS MINAL PRAKASH SANGHVI 1700 L6094
000334 1 MR SATISH DWARKADAS SANGHVI 1760 L6594
a003:8 1 MR PRAKASH DWARKADAS SANGHVI 1760 L694
000357 1 MR SARALKUMAR DHARNIDHARKA 1500 .612
000364 1 MR ARUNKUMAR K AGARWAL 1500 2612
000380 i MR KRISHINAKANT GARODIA 1300 L6812
00014268 1 00 MAHESH KANTILAL VAKIL 1200 490
00006412 1 00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED 1000 .408
000363 1 MR RAMAVTAR J SHARDA 1000 .408
000025 1 SHRI VINCD C KOTIAN 500 .204
. 000361 1 MRS GEETA 5 GUPTA 500 .204
000370 1 MR SULEMAN HUSSEIN KHATRI 500 204
000390 1 M/S RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF 500 L204
000391 1 MR BKASH RAJ SARAF 500 204
000372 1 MR FARCOQ SULEMAM KHATRI 250 .102
DO0L2s 1 MRS  JAYALAKSHMI IYER 200 .082
000263 1 MRS SHASHIKALA JAIN 200 .082
00073616 1 00 RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA 200 .082
Qogz0z 1 MR PRAKASH JAIN 150 .061
Q0oGg3 1 SHRI CHAMDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI 100 L041
00008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI . 100 .041
000090 1 MR DILIP KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041
000103 1 MR GULABCHAND SHARDA 100 (041
060121 1 MRS JAYABAI CHANDRASI UDESHI Luu Lar
C00124 1 MR JAYSINGH RAMDAS 100 .041
000133 1 MR KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA 100 .041
000147 1 MRS KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT 100 .04l
oo0178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041
000193 1 MR P E BHARATHARAJAN 100 041
Qoo238 1 MR RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI 100 L0411
000304 1 MRS VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA 100 .041
0003059 1 MR VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS 100 .041
11809151 1 00 KIRTI RANJIT UDESHEI 100 L0411
00004440 1 00 SANYUKTA BUNGTA 50 .020
3000650 Top (30) Helders - Individuals 60500 24.694

True COPY

Jucts Ltd. mpm___,_,..r“"—)

T

--F""-p--ww- ‘ )ﬂﬂ*ﬂﬁ
__Director——""""

=

Cortified
For Tricchem PO

12



Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S~} BAGE ; 1

_DTSTRTBUTTON SCHEDULE CW SCRIP VALUL ~-As On :31-Dec-2013

SHARE {OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF {%) OF TOTAL % OF
OF NOMINAL VALUE HOLDERS HOLDERS AMOUNT AMT
UPTO TO 5000 44 55.70 63600, 00 2.60
5001 TO 10000 4 2.53 20000.00 ,B2
10001 TO 20000 i) 21.52 206500.00 12,10
20001 TO 30000 6 7.59 154200.00 6.29
30001 TGO 40000 .00 .00 .00
40001 TQ 50000 .00 .00 .00
50001 T¢ 100000 3 3.80 201500.00 8,22
100001 TO ABOVE 7 8.86 1714200.00 69.97
T OTAL 79 100.00 2450000,00 100,00
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Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEC S5-) PAGE ; 2

~DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON RUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :31-Dec~2013

SHARE {OR DEBENTURE} -NUM OF (%) OF TOTAL % OF

HOLDERS HOLDERS SHARRS (OR DERS) SH/DB
UETO TO 100 32 40,51 2110 31
a1 O R00 q 5.06 750 .31
2m ™ A0 H 10,13 3500 1.43
501 TC 1000 2 2.53 2000 .82
1001 TC 5000 23 29,11 45070 18.40
5001 O 10000 3 3.80 20150 8,22
10001 TG 100000 7 §.86 171420 69,97
100001 TO ABOVE .00 00
* T OTAL Y 79 160.00 245000 100,00

True CopY

\ . .
Lol fied
fFor Triochen Products. Vﬁp
=

Lﬂi,_



